CONTINENTAL SERIES LOBBY PANELS	 MCS-6001S SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
6400
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
Description
Mircom’s  Continental Series Lobby Panels are
designed to provide Resident/Visitor access control
for buildings such as apartments, multi-dwellings,

Rev. 2
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
Ordering Information
MODEL NO.	 DESCRIPTION
Lobby Panels
MCS-6001S	 Hands-free Continental Series Lobby Panel c/w 4 line by 20 character scrolling directory LCD Display
MCS-6001S	 Handset Continental Series Lobby Panel c/w 4 line by 20 character scrolling directory LCD Display
BBF-6001	 Flush Mounting Backbox for the Continental Series Lobby Panels
BBS-6003	 Surface Mounting Backbox for the Continental Series Lobby Panels
Telephone Controllers
2001-0060S	 Scrolling Directory Telephone Controller for 60 Resident Names
2001-0120S	 Scrolling Directory Telephone Controller for 120 Resident Names
2001-0360S	 Scrolling Directory Telephone Controller for 360 Resident Names
2001-0800S	 Scrolling Directory Telephone Controller for 800 Resident Names
2001-2000S	 Scrolling Directory Telephone Controller for 2000 Resident Names
NSL Components
2008M		  Master NSL Relay Cabinet.  Supports eight 2012 Telephone Line Relay Cards.
		  Includes two PS-24 (Canada)/PS-24P (USA) Transformers.
2008		  8 Relay Card Expander Cabinet